Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2017

discipline gender
Sabel Menn
yob rankingtype
1920 - 2004 Normal
T1 10.03.2017 Senior
T3 18.05.2017 Senior
T6 22.09.2017 Senior
T7 27.10.2017 Senior
T9 16.11.2017 Senior
T12 02.02.2018 Senior
T13 23.02.2018 Senior

rank points initial name

ageclass category
Senior Individuell
nationtype samepoints
LicNation-only last result

nation clubs

calculated-on

26.09.2018. 11:38
transferred points

yob T1 T3 T6

T7 T9 T12T13

436
388

312
301
270
267
246
239
209
10 207
11 176
12 160
13 134
14 124
15 120
16 120
17 120
18 104,5
19 84
20 77,5
21 75
22 74,5
23 73
24 63,5
25 59
26 53
27 46,5
28 46
29 37
30 37
31 34
32 30,5
33 29
34 29
35 23
36 23
37 20,5
38 19
39 185
40 18,5
41 18

42 18

43 18
44 18
45 175
46 17
47 16,5

47 16,5

49 155
50 15,5
51 14,5
52 11
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PEZZI Enrico BRA
ZE_YTOUNLIAN BRA
William

BERGAMO Enzo BRA
GARRIGOS Henrique BRA
WHITAKER Arthur BRA
PEKELMAN Bruno BRA
LOMBARDI Rafael BRA
SCAVASIN Fernando BRA
D AVILA Pedro BRA
DONDEO Gabiriel BRA
BALDIN Rodrigo BRA
JUAN Paulo BRA
SALLES Fabio BRA
BRECHERET Pedro BRA
BRUNETTI Ricardo BRA
GARRIGOS Murilo BRA
GUZENSKI Tywilliam BRA
LEE Rafael BRA
RAPACH Lucas BRA
DE BARROS Alan BRA
WOLSCHICK Matheus BRA
ALEXANDRE Marcos BRA
FALLEIROS Vitor BRA
JESUS Paulo BRA
ZANNIN Paulo BRA
COUTO Gilberto BRA
FERMIANO Eric BRA
PULGA Roberto BRA
GOLDENBERG Theo BRA
TADO Jonathan BRA
BAKER Michel BRA
CAVELAN Hughes BRA
ORO Lucae BRA
BENDER Rodrigo BRA
SFAIR Yan BRA
BARBIERI Lucas BRA
RENOUARD Kyrio BRA
LAPA Paulo BRA
TARTA Vinicius BRA
VASQUES Gabriel BRA
RODRIGUES Ricardo BRA
M_ASSOQUETO BRA
Diovane

SIMOES Leonardo BRA
CALIL Pedro BRA
AURVALLE Leonardo BRA
CHEN Pedro BRA
LIMA Filipe BRA
VASCQNCELOS BRA
Olegario

FAYOS Juan BRA
LEITE Henry BRA
MELLO Fernando BRA
ONIAS Thiago BRA

RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre
SP APE Paulista

SP CAP Paulistano

SP CAP Paulistano

SP ECP Pinheiros

SP ECP Pinheiros

SP APE Paulista

SP ECP Pinheiros

SP ECP Pinheiros

RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro
SP APE Paulista

RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro
SP CAP Paulistano

SP CAP Paulistano

SP APE Paulista

SP CAP Paulistano

RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre
SP APE Paulista

RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre
SP APE Paulista

RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro
RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro
SP APE Paulista

SP SSJE Sao Jorge

PR CMPR Parana

RS GNU Nautico Uniao
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
PR Sociedade Thalia

SP APE Paulista

SP APE Paulista

SP CAP Paulistano

PR AMK Mestre Kato

RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
PR CMPR Parana

RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
SP ECP Pinheiros

RJ GEEN Escola Naval
PR AMK Mestre Kato

SP ECP Pinheiros

RS GNU Nautico Uniao

SP APE Paulista

RJ CDE Rio de Janeiro
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras
RS GNU Nautico Uniao
SP ECP Pinheiros

SP ECP Pinheiros

SP APE Paulista

RS GNU Nautico Uniao
SP ECP Pinheiros

RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre
RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras

1994 (57) 120 76
1988104 88 120

2000 (43) 104 56
1996 66 63 96
1994 88 66

2000 57 76
1998 (24) 76 54
198463 (34) 60
200034 (26) 38
1988 54 58
198254 43 40
198976 24 21
2002 (9) 28 37
200228 (17) 39
2002 26 35
2001 22 41
1989 120

2003 (10) 14 34
1994 46
197619 (16) 19
1994 15 20
199418 37 19,5
1980 20,5
198722 7 16,5
196211 (2) 17,5
1976 36
1996 15 13 18,5
1995 46

1998 12 6

1998 37

1981

19678 8

2000 13

199517 12
20014 2 17
199214 9

2002

1996 19

2000

2002

1972

1976 18

1982 18
199716 2
1998

2003

2003

1960

1977
2001
1959
1996 11

120 120
(40) 76

56 96
(60) 76
56 60
76 58
76 40
58 58
96 41
41 54
39 (36)
39
35 34
21 36
38 21
37 20

©) (0

19,537
38

20 195

19,520,5

36 16,5

18

15 155
17

19

34
14,5
16

20,5

18,5
18,5
18

17,5
17
16,5

16,5

15,5
15,5
14,5

1/2



53 10 0 FACHINI Fernando BRA SP CAP Paulistano 2002 10
54 10 0 ZANNIN Vitor BRA PR CMPR Parana 20008 2
55 8 0 ARRUDA Gustavo BRA PR CMPR Parana 20026 2
56 5 0 HESSEL GUILHERME BRA RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1996 5
57 4 0 FREIRE LEVI BRA RJ AMAN Agulhas Negras 1996 4
58 2 0 POPE Alexandre BRA RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1951 2
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

. . . . NAT 1 before
1 Torneio Nacional Curitiba BRA 10.03.2017 12.03.2017 Senior 7/2017 (1 - 128)
2 Grand Prix Seoul KOR 31.03.2017 01.04.2017 Senior INT (1 - 544)

. . Rio de . NAT 1 before
3 Torneio Nacional Janeiro BRA 18.05.2017 20.05.2017 Senior 7/2017 (1 - 128)
4 Villa de Madrid Madrid ESP 19.05.2017 21.05.2017 Senior INT (1 - 544)
5 Grand Prix Sabre de 2, RUS  02.06.2017 04.06.2017 Senior

Moscou
6 Torneio Nacional Belq BRA 22.09.2017 24.09.2017 Senior NAT 1 (1 -128)
Horizonte

7 Torneio Nacional Sao Paulo BRA 27.10.2017 29.10.2017 Senior NAT 1 (1 -128)
8 World Cup Alger ALG 03.11.2017 05.11.2017 Senior 80_'028‘18‘?' Mundo
9 Campeonato Brasileiro "Zg;‘:e BRA 16.11.2017 19.11.2017 Senior NAT 1 (1 - 128)
10 Gerevich-Kovacs-Karpati Gyor HUN 01.12.2017 03.12.2017 Senior (Clof’gscg;' Mundo
11 Sabre Cancun Cancun  MEX 15.12.2017 17.12.2017 Senior (cloPSchl Mundo
12 Trophée Luxardo Padua ITA 02.02.2018 04.02.2018 Senior (Clo_pgscflgl Mundo
13 Szabla Wolodyjowski Warszawa POL 23.02.2018 25.02.2018 Senior (Clo_p§8dse)l Mundo

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br
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